1300 888 729
ORDER UP TIL 5PM FOR
NEXT MORNING DELIVERY
HARDWARE
SITE SUPPLIES
FASTENERS

concrete pavements with asphalt concrete overlays to prevent
premature deterioration of asphalt paving over the transverse and
longitudinal joints caused by reflection cracking and sub-base
erosion.
BITUTHENE® 5000 membrane will remain flexible to perform over
the extreme range of service temperatures expected on plazas,
bridges, and parking decks. Its toughness and flexibility allow it to
cycle over small cracks, even during critical winter months.
The membrane is highly resistant to water and deicing salt
solutions. Electrical resistance measurements on structures have
been exceptionally high to indicate the effectiveness of Bituthene
5000 in preventing water migration into decks.
1 of 3
Bituthene® 5000 Quantity TIMBERFIX order code
1.0m x 20m Roll 1 per carton BITU50001000
100mm x 20m Roll 10 per carton BITU5000100
150mm x 20m Roll 6 per carton BITU5000150
200mm x 20m Roll 5 per carton BITU5000200
250mm x 20m Roll 4 per carton BITU5000250
300mm x 20m Roll 3 per carton BITU5000300
350mm x 20m Roll 2 per carton BITU5000350
400mm x 20m Roll 2 per carton BITU5000400
450mm x 20m Roll 2 per carton BITU5000450
500mm x 20m Roll 2 per carton BITU5000500
Solvent Primer 20L 1 req’d / 20m2  of tape BITU5000PRIM
Bituthene® 5000
Waterproofing Membrane
TIMBERFIX FLYER CODE:
0719BIT5000